2014 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
July 30 - Aug 4, 2014

il
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2014

Event 133 3auG2014-19:39 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 33
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
CR 4:08.67 59.77 2:10.66 3:11.95  USA - Aquajets Swim Team Federal Way, WA (USA) 14 AUG 2009
< Time
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Behind
1 2 4 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 4:10.73
NELSON Stephanie 0.57 30.99 1:04.01 1:04.01
ROSES Maija 0.14 32.53 1:09.80 2:13.81
CASAZZA Caitlin 0.00 27.91 1:00.22 3:14.03
MCCULLAGH Nora 0.37 26.80 56.70 4:10.73
2 2 7 YSSCSC - Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club A 4:11.97 1.24
GALYER Danielle 0.63 30.88 1:02.84 1:02.84
FAULCONER Savanna 0.42 34.05 1:12.48 2:15.32
WHISENHUNT Meredith 0.45 28.06 1:00.88 3:16.20
KONOPKA Katrina 0.43 26.44 55.77 4:11.97
3 2 8 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 4:13.53 2.80
ADAMS Claire 0.65 30.37 1:02.76 1:02.76
CLARKE Alex 0.35 34.69 1:15.78 2:18.54
BURCHILL Veronica 0.29 27.50 59.69 3:18.23
BILQUIST Amy 0.38 26.25 55.30 4:13.53
4 2 2 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 4:13.92 3.19
HAUGEN Gianna 0.65 31.47 1:04.88 1:04.88
MCCANN Carolyn 0.58 32.77 1:09.90 2:14.78
VANDERWEL Heidi 0.50 28.48 1:01.99 3:16.77
SUTHERLAND Ashley 0.23 27.29 57.15 4:13.92
5 2 1 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 4:14.25 3.52
HOWE Ally 0.68 30.35 1:02.85 1:02.85
ZHAO Grace 0.52 33.93 1:12.19 2:15.04
GOLDMAN Leah 0.53 28.35 1:02.19 3:17.23
CAMPBELL Jennifer 0.31 27.21 57.02 4:14.25
6 4 5 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 4:15.47 4.74
SOE Sandra 0.62 31.56 1:04.83 1:04.83
TING Stefanie 0.36 33.13 1:11.68 2:16.51
KRIVOKAPIC-ZHOU Sophie 0.35 28.33 1:01.48 3:17.99
SHIMOMURA Sarah 0.38 27.59 57.48 4:15.47
7 3 6 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 4:15.57 4.84
MENKHAUS Julia 0.66 31.14 1:05.17 1:05.17
STRANICK Sara 0.03 33.19 1:12.05 2:17.22
MARSH Alyssa 0.26 27.86 1:01.19 3:18.41
POSTOLL Becca 0.55 27.30 57.16 4:15.57
8 1 1 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 4:15.67 4.94
MCHUGH Cameron 0.61 30.28 1:02.74 1:02.74
ROUBIQUE Victoria 0.61 33.78 1:13.20 2:15.94
SMITH Claire 0.33 29.18 1:02.47 3:18.41
GROOMS Rachel 0.51 27.47 57.26 4:15.67
9 5 4 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 4:16.08 5.35
MERRELL Eva 0.70 30.96 1:04.37 1:04.37
LOWENGRUB Catherine 0.22 34.15 1:13.55 2:17.92
WONG Brynne 0.40 27.71 1:00.78 3:18.70
GEORGES Daniela 0.46 27.43 57.38 4:16.08
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
10 2 6 THSCOR - Tualatin Hills Swim Club A 4:16.48 5.75
BLOVAD Keaton 0.58 31.90 1:04.43 1:04.43
CEFAL Michelle 0.47 33.51 1:12.97 2:17.40
CARLSON Grace 0.15 28.17 1:01.46 3:18.86
METZSCH Sara 0.34 27.53 57.62 4:16.48
11 1 6 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 4:17.12 6.39
WILDER Abi 0.61 31.70 1:04.21 1:04.21
LAPTEVA Olga 0.39 34.74 1:14.15 2:18.36
DEBEVER McKenna 0.43 28.41 1:01.61 3:19.97
RASMUS Claire 0.28 27.33 57.15 4:17.12
12 1 5 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club A 4:17.62 6.89
PELTON Mary 0.73 32.39 1:05.58 1:05.58
JAMES Lauren 0.35 34.72 1:13.98 2:19.56
LEE Easop 0.20 28.47 1:01.82 3:21.38
MILLER Heidi 0.19 26.64 56.24 4:17.62
13 4 8 DARTSN - Davis Arden Racing Team B 4:18.95 8.22
MAYNARD Paige 0.63 31.18 1:04.70 1:04.70
BENJAMIN Kathleen 0.35 34.42 1:13.63 2:18.33
CURRY Joanna 0.23 29.13 1:02.40 3:20.73
PINSON Claire 0.33 27.92 58.22 4:18.95
14 4 3 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 4:19.14 8.41
BARNEY Regan 0.54 31.02 1:03.99 1:03.99
THOMPSON Lauren 0.05 33.97 1:13.44 2:17.43
SUTTON Samantha 0.30 29.41 1:03.57 3:21.00
HEMSTREET Karling 0.28 27.71 58.14 4:19.14
15 5 3 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B 4:19.89 9.16
BURCHILL Sammie 0.66 31.32 1:04.37 1:04.37
KITCHEL Taite 0.35 35.40 1:16.05 2:20.42
ROTHROCK Trude 0.39 28.58 1:02.20 3:22.62
HAYDEN Rachel 0.36 27.36 57.27 4:19.89
16 4 2 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 4:19.98 9.25
CARR Morgan 0.73 32.29 1:06.71 1:06.71
LEAP Bethany 0.29 33.19 1:12.21 2:18.92
HU Nancy 0.20 29.72 1:03.88 3:22.80
CATTERMOLE Sophie 0.26 27.49 57.18 4:19.98
17 2 3 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 4:20.15 9.42
STEWART Kylie 0.64 30.10 1:01.73 1:01.73
CHRISTY Katie 0.12 34.38 1:15.22 2:16.95
COOPER Caitlin 0.11 28.53 1:02.99 3:19.94
DURMER Julia 0.26 28.98 1:00.21 4:20.15
18 3 5 NCAPPYV - Nation'S Capital Swim Club A 4:20.69 9.96
HU Janet 0.57 30.63 1:03.61 1:03.61
JORDAN Kylie 0.47 36.52 1:17.51 2:21.12
BAYER Cassidy 0.36 28.16 1:00.48 3:21.60
BRANTON Laura 0.38 28.16 59.09 4:20.69
19 3 7 CBSTMA - Central Bucks Swim Team A 4:21.31 10.58
ZURMUHL Hannah 0.53 32.18 1:06.41 1:06.41
SZEKELY Allie 0.16 33.76 1:11.53 2:17.94
SCOTT Morgan 0.54 29.66 1:04.51 3:22.45
KOSTEN Emily 0.33 27.72 58.86 4:21.31
20 5 2 MTRONT - Metroplex Aquatics A 4:22.26 11.53
UNDERDAHL Sofie 0.74 32.35 1:06.31 1:06.31
PEARL Vanessa 0.61 34.21 1:12.87 2:19.18
VINEZEANO Sarah 0.12 29.45 1:05.29 3:24.47
HASHBARGER Sammie 0.31 27.55 57.79 4:22.26
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
SWW451100_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA SUN 3 AUG 2014 20:37 Page 2/5

Ty & atat (&) Cerdd  “Marroft
et () OMEGA @ speedo > TYR

M Omasa



2014 Speedo Junior National Championships
Irvine, CA
July 30 - Aug 4, 2014

il
JUNIOR NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 2014

Event 133 3auG2014-19:39 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
21 6 3 MAC-MT - Missoula Aquatic Club A 4:22.60 11.87
LEACH Hanni 0.59 30.75 1:04.03 1:04.03
DARHAM Mira 0.40 33.99 1:14.81 2:18.84
SCHMIDT Andrea 0.24 29.54 1:03.78 3:22.62
JACOBSON Hailey 0.55 28.54 59.98 4:22.60
22 4 1 NMA-NC - North Mecklenburg Aquatics, In A 4:22.64 11.91
BAKER Lexie 0.59 33.00 1:08.47 1:08.47
DONAHUE Jane 0.45 34.14 1:14.42 2:22.89
LAPPIN Christina 0.57 29.15 1:02.95 3:25.84
ALLEN Emily 0.54 27.81 56.80 4:22.64
23 4 7 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks B 4:22.66 11.93
DRESSEL Sherridon 0.61 31.25 1:04.86 1:04.86
HAILA Meghan 0.34 34.77 1:15.57 2:20.43
WESSELL Madeline 0.13 29.38 1:04.66 3:25.09
SCHMIDT Kasey 0.25 27.08 57.57 4:22.66
24 3 2 FASTIN - Fishers Area Swimming Tigers A 4:22.74 12.01
PARRISH Lauryn 0.57 32.27 1:06.86 1:06.86
SCHNEIDER Abbey 0.48 34.46 1:14.04 2:20.90
EDELMAN Lauren 0.47 29.92 1:03.53 3:24.43
BROWN Summer 0.18 27.87 58.31 4:22.74
25 1 7 MP-PC - Marin Pirates A 4:23.17 12.44
DRESEL Aislinn 0.63 32.66 1:08.75 1:08.75
MORRIS Halle 0.35 33.20 1:12.37 2:21.12
SCOTT Riley 0.19 29.52 1:04.15 3:25.27
SALESKY Madeleine 0.42 27.65 57.90 4:23.17
26 1 4 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 4:23.20 12.47
MYKKANEN Courtney 0.70 31.15 1:04.87 1:04.87
POPP Meagan 0.38 35.24 1:15.32 2:20.19
PERRI Carly 0.41 29.77 1:03.86 3:24.05
KAMPFER Brittany 0.43 28.39 59.15 4:23.20
27 6 4 CPSCIN - Crown Point Swim Club A 4:23.76 13.03
TETZLOFF Aly 0.58 30.81 1:05.08 1:05.08
SCHUSTER Holly 0.22 34.09 1:15.98 2:21.06
KUKURUGYA Hannah 0.47 28.48 1:00.82 3:21.88
BUKOWSKI Racheal 0.46 28.85 1:01.88 4:23.76
28 5 5 CSC-MV - Columbia Swim Club A 4:24.65 13.92
NANNEMAN Olivia 0.63 32.02 1:06.54 1:06.54
TATLOW Chelsea 0.23 35.60 1:15.95 2:22.49
WALKER Libby 0.52 29.30 1:03.99 3:26.48
TACKETT Kelley 0.22 27.73 58.17 4:24.65
29 5 8 MTKAMN - Minnetonka Swim Club A 4:25.32 14.59
BUCK Erin 0.66 32.16 1:06.07 1:06.07
BURGSTAHLER Elisa 0.24 34.00 1:14.58 2:20.65
OSTERGREN Cecilia 0.52 29.19 1:03.82 3:24.47
SADDLER Abigail 0.50 28.63 1:00.85 4:25.32
30 1 8 ROSECA - Rose Bowl Aquatics A 4:25.35 14.62
MACDOUGALL Heather 0.63 31.96 1:05.99 1:05.99
HERRILL Kate 0.27 34.91 1:16.51 2:22.50
ALTMAYER Katie 0.42 29.85 1:06.24 3:28.74
VOSE Kirsten 0.38 27.08 56.61 4:25.35
31 5 6 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club B 4:25.38 14.65
FAZIO Samantha 0.80 32.36 1:07.05 1:07.05
HOLMAN Hannah 0.20 34.64 1:14.18 2:21.23
SHANNAHAN Katie 0.55 30.06 1:05.31 3:26.54
GIBSON Julie 0.08 28.11 58.84 4:25.38
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Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
32 4 4 LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club A 4:26.38 15.65
WARD Ashley 0.66 33.27 1:08.17 1:08.17
GARFIELD Emma 0.20 36.56 1:18.04 2:26.21
EISENMANN Kara 0.46 28.78 1:02.75 3:28.96
PITZER Lauren 0.68 27.66 57.42 4:26.38
33 3 3 OZ-WI - Ozaukee Aquatics A 4:26.59 15.86
FORE Skylar 0.67 32.99 1:08.99 1:08.99
PETERSEN Allie 0.57 34.65 1:16.04 2:25.03
DRABOT Katie 0.29 28.45 1:02.93 3:27.96
SENCZYSZYN Sam 0.39 28.30 58.63 4:26.59
34 5 1 TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics A 4:26.64 15.91
LAPPS Alli 0.63 32.56 1:08.37 1:08.37
MELHORN Maggie 0.43 35.46 1:14.89 2:23.26
ARMIJO Carissa 0.33 30.37 1:05.04 3:28.30
LANING Erica 0.30 28.07 58.34 4:26.64
35 3 1 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics B 4:26.90 16.17
KAUNITZ Lisa 0.67 33.02 1:08.73 1:08.73
KAUNITZ Sarah 0.63 35.52 1:16.60 2:25.33
KATTER Heidi 0.19 28.42 1:02.32 3:27.65
REID Carly 0.21 27.70 59.25 4:26.90
36 5 7 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club B 4:27.06 16.33
KWONG Bridgitte 0.65 32.58 1:07.34 1:07.34
PHETBENJAKUL Angie 0.40 35.30 1:16.21 2:23.55
GRAY Dominique 0.36 29.67 1:04.49 3:28.04
KROLIKOWSKI Kate 0.29 28.37 59.02 4:27.06
37 4 6 OCW-CA - Jcc Waves A 4:27.21 16.48
TRAN Breanna 0.70 33.45 1:10.67 1:10.67
NEWTON Devin 0.29 36.14 1:18.07 2:28.74
ENGEL Lindsey 0.25 28.30 1:00.79 3:29.53
THOMPSON Rachel 0.10 27.64 57.68 4:27.21
38 1 2 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club A 4:28.73 18.00
BROOME Emma 0.79 32.41 1:06.81 1:06.81
SHEWCHUK Taylor 0.48 35.49 1:15.07 2:21.88
GRIFFIN Kendra 0.35 30.11 1:05.42 3:27.30
FAGAN Gabriella 0.23 28.24 1:01.43 4:28.73
39 6 5 DARTSN - Davis Arden Racing Team A 4:29.49 18.76
BARKSDALE Emma 0.60 32.96 1:07.59 1:07.59
OXLEY Brittany 0.39 35.06 1:15.48 2:23.07
JOHNSON Maddie 0.26 30.41 1:06.40 3:29.47
GIGGEY Kimberlee 0.40 28.30 1:00.02 4:29.49
40 3 8 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A 4:32.27 21.54
KLIER Julia 0.69 33.32 1:09.15 1:09.15
GULA Haley 0.36 34.72 1:15.99 2:25.14
VIVADO Lilly 0.53 30.49 1:06.18 3:31.32
MCQUAID Emily 0.41 28.88 1:00.95 4:32.27
1 3 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A DNS
3 4 NAC-SE - Nashville Aquatic Club A DNS
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2014 Speedo Junior National Championships

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name

. Time
R.T. 50m 100m Time Behind
2 5 AQJTMN - Aquajets Swim Team A DSQ
AVESTRUZ Zoe 0.65
PREISS Madison
GROBE Kaia

WITTMER Rachel

Legend:

DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
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